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A d Agenda & Consumer Regulatory
gen d Introductions Innovation Readiness

* |Introductions

* Consumer Innovation
— Greenway Link
— Phreesia
— Updox
*  Your ldeas
— OB Enhancements
— Practice Analytics Date Functions

* Regulatory Readiness
— Intergy ICD-10 Enhancements
— Intergy Formulary Enhancements & Updates
— Practice Analytics Meaningful Use CQMs
— Practice Analytics PCMH Updates
— Practice Analytics & Intergy FQHC UDS Reporting

* And More
— Greenway Community
* Wrap Up
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Rob White, Product Manager

GREENWAY LINK

Agenda & Consumer Regulatory
Introductions Innovation Readiness




Interaction Center

N

Broadcasting
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>$ Greenway Link

AUTOMATED
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>$ Greenway Link
SMS
EMAIL
SECURE EMAIL

VOICE

Real-Time

Scheduled
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>$ Greenway Link
Triggered by Workflow

APPOINTMENT [N
BIRTHDAY jo-

APPOINTMENT BROADCAST

]
L
o
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>$ Greenway Link

Interaction Center
Real-Time Reporting
Group/Sort/Filter
Show Message
Print/Export
Manually Notified Indicator

Bidirectional Responses

Multilingual Messages

Real-Time Cancellation

Schedule Location-Based Time Zones

Unlimited Interactions per Lynk

Customized Delivery Days by Location

Customized Delivery Times by Delivery Method

Customized Message Content (Patient Name, Resource/Location Alias)

User Interface Admin with Role-Based Security (Setup & Reporting)

Features

Customized Email Templates
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>$ Greenway Link

Interaction Center
Real-Time Reporting
Group/Sort/Filter
Show Message
Print/Export
Manually Notified Indicator
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>$ Greenway Link

Interaction Center

Drag 2 column header here to group by that column

First Last Event ™
ID Name Name Date Time Notify Method Event Lynk Location Resource Response  Status

Bast Practices Dr. George

|4 "[..5
1522 Rob White 6/26/2014 5:30 PM 6/27/2014 5M5 Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1522 Rob White 6/26/2014 5:30 PM 6/27/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent -
Best Practices D, George 14/06/26 r—’@
1522 Rob White 6/26/2014 5:30 PM 6/26/2014 SM5 Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones 14:33:01Reschedulz  Sent -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1522 Rob White 6/26/2014 5:30 PM 6/26/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1615 Eli= Curles 6/23/2014 3:00 PM 6/24/2014 SM5 Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Error -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1615 Eli= Curles 6/23/2014 3:00 PM 6/24/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1615 Eli= Curles 6/23/2014 3:00 PM 6/23/2014 SM5 Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Error -
Bast Practices D, George r—’@
1615 Eli= Curles 6/23/2014 3:00 PM 6/23/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent -
Best Practices PF@
1522 Rob White 6/20/2014 9:15 AM 6/21/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Peds Main Dr. Holly Little Sent -
Best Practices PF@
1522 Rob White 6/20/2014 9:15 AM 6/21/2014 SM5 Appoinmment  Peds Main Dr. Holly Little Sent -
Best Practices PF@
1522 Rob White 6/20/2014 9:15 AM 6/20/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Peds Main Dr. Holly Little Sent -
Best Practices 14/06/20 r—’@
1522 Rob White 6/20/2014 9:15 AM 6/20/2014 SM5 Appoinmment  Peds Main Dr. Holly Little 14:41:18Confirm Sent -
14/06/20 B
14:34:00Reschedule #
Best Practices 14/06/20
1522 Rob White 6/20/2014 11:45 AM 6/20/2014 5M5 Appoinmment  OBGYN Main Dr. Mira Stork 14:41:18Confirm Sent

Bast Practices Dr. George
1522 Riob White 6/17/2014 1:00 PM 6/18/2014 5M5 Appointment  Ortho Main Bones Sent

Bast Practices Dr. George
1522 Rob White 6/17/2014 1:00 PM 6/18/2014 Ernail Appoinmment  Ortho Main Bones Sent

B

Pagelof41(612items) € 1] 2 2 4 3 6 Z .. 39 40 41 @&
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>$ Greenway Link

Customized Delivery Days by Location
Customized Delivery Times by Delivery Method

Customized Message Content (Patient Name, Resource/Location Alias)
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Customized Message Content

9 PlE=E == EEP | 0 B9~ A~ |anal [=||(Font size) |=]
|Normal -|B I 5 UY~-A~-O-~
Deaf<%PatientName%>
| look forwarded our meeting on <%AppointmentDate%> at
<%StartTime%>. If you have any questions before that time,
please don't hesitate to contact me.
CONFIRM CANCEL
Desian HTML Preview

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Site Branded Content

Content Library

Page 10f 6 > [ »

Event Types:

Page 10f 6 > [»

Dear <%PatientName%>

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
~=Greenway v e Proprisiagy P °

Health?




Interaction Center

A\

Broadcasting
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Audrey Strunc
Business Development Director

PHREESIA

Consumer Regulator
Introductions _ gd' y
Innovation Readiness



mailto:info@phreesia.com

Phreesia Is Excited to Expand its Greenway Marketplace Offering to Intergy Users in 2016!

Phree5|a Coming soon to Intergy! (early 2016)

Phreesia and Greenway: 5+ years of marketplace success

2014 Greenway Marketplace ‘Partner of the Year’
250+ Greenway PrimeSUITE Customers

50 Million PrimeSUITE patient check-ins and growing

Q © Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Patient Intake Management is Best Practice

Phreesia

What is Phreesia? What can you gain?

A single tool to manage the patient
intake process 50

K Front-office staff use this

. [———————— pomr

wr

Increased profitability

Enhanced operational efficiency
@ and accountability

©

. ¥ e Improved patient satisfaction

Patients use these ﬂ

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Phreesia is the Nation’s Leading Patient Intake Management Solution

overall score

Engages 2 million Rated #1 by Saves >1.5M paper
patients per month customers! forms per week

Increases cash flow by Saves front-office staff
an average of 10%° 3-5 minutes per
patient

Stop by Phreesia’s booth #401 at ENGAGE to learn more

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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We invite you to learn more about Phreesia

* Product is currently in beta phase with expected availability in
early 2016

* Sign up for regular updates on Phreesia’s Marketplace page:
http://www.greenwayhealth.com/marketplace/solutions/phreesia-
patient-check-in/

* Stop by Phreesia’s booth #401 at ENGAGE

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Josh Graves
National Sales Representative

614.798.8170, ext. 125

UPDOX

Consumer Regulator
Introductions _ gd' y
Innovation Readiness



mailto:josh@updox.com

Updox and Greenway

° POWe rful pa rtnerShip _ Since 2012 ‘@dox SOLUTIONS PLATFORM SUPPORT COMPANY TRAINING LOGIN
*  More than 2,500 Greenway =
providers

* Long-time partner with Greenway
Prime Suite and now integrated cometaifie:
with Greenway Intergy - e

* The Updox Customer Relationship
Management (CRM) Platform offers o
Greenway a full suite of solutions to
help practices lower costs, manage
resources, save time and engage
patients. Today, we’ll focus on our
Integrated Electronic Fax and
Document Management Solution

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Lower Costs

*  What do you pay for paper, toner, fax

machines, scanners, additional phone lines: One of our Greenway

Cut those costs and Updox pays for itself! practices cut their paper
* Automated fax sorting with unlimited fax costs by 75% their first
numbers month with Updox

* Electronically review faxes, route them for
signature, send out as needed and copy to the (
patient chart o~ M

*\ <

*  How much time are you paying for staff to | W Q » '\ :! ,‘

stand at a fax machine, walk files around for '@ﬁ Y
signature, track down replies and file in |

charts? Updox lets you do all those tasks
electronically at the same time

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Save Time

* Updox Integrated Fax allows you to review
faxes, route them for signature, send out
as needed and copy to the patient chart

*  No more standing at the scanner or fax
machine — waiting for papers to go through

*  Documents can be fully edited online,
tagged for signature, faxed to a lab or
pharmacy and sent to the patient chart —
all at the same time

* Free up staff time so they can focus on
higher-value tasks

One of our Greenway
customers cut their Medical
Records labor costs by 90%
when they stopped scanning

and started Updoxing

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Customer Success Story

Coastal Women'’s Healthcare loves these

Updox benefits:

————

* Low-barrier product =

Coastal womens

1 L. 4% B |

* Significant cost savings

* Virtual fax without purchasing 10 fax lines
and a fax server

* Replaced a fax machine in our lab

* Strong integration between Greenway and
Updox

* Once staff saw how fast and efficient it was
— they asked to used it in their areas

* Don’t take our word for — read more about
what our customers say about Updox:
www.updox.com/success-stories

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Additional Updox Benefits

* 15-day FREE trial to make sure
Updox is a perfect fit for your

. updox
prd ctice Updox Integrated Fax for
* Free installation and training Intergy
* No hardware, no long-term T
contracts

Find out more!

* Request a Web Demo or Quote:
* http://updox.com/intergy

* 614.798-8170, ext. 1 or

* info@updox.com or

* Josh@updox.com, 614.798.8170,
ext. 125

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons
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http://updox.com/intergy
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Headed to ENGAGE15?

* Stop by our booth and see Updox in
action!

* Learn about our All-Star Lineup for
Prime Suite and Intergy

* Talk to Updox, view demos, play games,
win prizes and score our special show
offer

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Kerri Wing, Product Analyst

YOUR IDEAS

Consumer Regulator
Introductions . gd' y
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EHR-Usability-OB Module

* Show delivering provider in past pregnancy info

* OB ultrasound page- add gender and option to convert
weight to lbs

* Default sort order for ultrasounds

* Past pregnancy information to pull forward into current
pregnancy (such as demographics and risk factors)

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Show Delivering
Provider in Past Pregnancy Info

* The ability to enter as free
text or from a provider

e T search.

Type Deivery: ool o]

e L el e * Added to the pregnancy
e — T summary list.

* The Provider field in the
B Delivery section of the OB
. Report has been relabeled
— to Delivering Provider.

: * The Provider field in the
- \, Encounter Note Delivery
Information cited data has
I been relabeled to Delivering

Provider.

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
~=Greenway v e Proprisiagy P °

Health?



Ultrasound Enhancements

Abdul, Isabelle R. & 01/06/1987 28y F

Facility: | |:I|
Uttrasound Date: Ulttrasound Type: [ | Transwaginal 1 Abdominal
Linked Image: | - | IEI

1st Trimester | 2ndiZrd Trimester | Anatomic Surnvey I FPerinatal Testing |

Fetal Mumber: | 1 L |
Fetal Position: :
Fetal Mowement: :

Fetal Cardiac Activity:

Fetal Gender:
Ammiotic Fluid:
Placenta (position):

[ I~
Prewia: :
Placental Grade: :
Eiparietal Dhameter (cm): :
Head Circum. (cm): :
Abdominal Circum (cm): :
Esmur | ength (o) | P |

Est. Fetal \wisight (gm): 100 -
0.22 Lbs
LSS Gest. Age: [ 12[w]wks | z[w] days Basis: [ | BPFD | | FL
U/S Predicted EDD:
Mote: .
e

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Default Sort Order For Ultrasounds

* Used For EDD

Date " Image Type Facility U5 GA /S EDD  Placenta Previa Comment User Updated
0e/0115 O] TS EPS Radiolegy Centers 22w Bd 093015 Presious previa DF 060115
resolved
~|| oBiZaNE ] EPS Radiolegy Centers BTBsTET DF 082815
082915 [ EPS Radiology Centers DF 05/2915
|| 052115 [+ EPS Radiclegy Centers DF 052615
051515 [ EPS Radiclegy Centers DF 061515
0&1415 [] ABDTVS EPS Radiclogy Centers DF 082615
081315 [ Tws EPFS Radiology Centers DF 061515
081215 [ EPS Radiclegy Centers DF 0e/0115

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

* Problem: | need to pull forward information from
past pregnancies, so that | don't have to re-enter
information (demographics, risk factors, etc.)

OB Flowsheet | Return Visit |{ initial Visit; | Risk Factors | Labs | Ulirasound | Education | Health |

OB History | Medical History | Genetic & Exposure Screening | Vitals | Initial Physical Exam |

New |
HCG: E ) uine () seum Level: Notes:
Probable Conception: [C] Use for EDD

Baseline Weight: Ib oz
Transferred Care: ] First Visit:

Menstrual History

LMP; 050515 [w] © nml © abn [7] onBCP PMP: Notes:
Menarche (Age Onset): lz‘ years
Menstrual Frequency: () regular g E days () imegular  Duration: days

Family OB History
raert vt | (b o Hgesiinw: | o] o Netes:
Father's Bith W - Ib =

[ Hx of Traumatic Births in close family members
Pregnancy Summary

Total:| DlZ“ Full Ten'n:| DIZ“ F‘remature:| DlZ“ Ab. Induced: N::.Spont:l DlZ” Ectopic:| DlZ“ Multi:| DlZ“ Li\r:| DlZ“

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons
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Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

* On OB History Tab:

— Menstrual history>Menarche age
onset>Menstrual Frequency>Duration>Menstrual Notes

— Family OB History: Patient Birth weight, Previous Preg
Highest Birth Rate, Father's Birth Weight, History
of Traumatic Births in Close Family Members, and Notes

— Pregnancy Summary: Total, Full Term, Premature, AB
induced, AB Spontaneous, Ectopic, Mufti, Live

— Past Pregnancy: All the information within.

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
’eGreenwﬁy y g proprietary p p
alth?



Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

OB History Tab:

Menstrual History: (Fields not included)
— Last Menstrual Period date (LMP)
— Previous Menstrual Period date (PMP)

— On BCP
Menstrual History
LMP: 050115 [+| © nml ©) abn [ | onBCP PMP: -
Menarche (Age Onset): 12| = || years
Menstrual Frequency: @ reqular g EE" days () imegular  Duration: E“da}rs

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
’eGreenkaﬁy y g proprietary p p
alth?



Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

Family OB History:

— All values will come from the previous pregnancy

Family OB History
Patiert Birth Wt 5

Prev. Preg.
oz Highest Birth Wt . > | lb ¥ ||oz

Father's Birth W &[] oz

Hx of Traumatic Births in close family members

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

Medical History Tab:

— All values from the Medical History findings will come from
the previous pregnancy

History PosiNeg Date Comments History PosiNeg Date Comments
Allergic Rhinitis Neg Liver Disease Neg
Anemia/Hematologic Neg Neurclogic Disorder Neg
Asthma/Pulmonary Neg Renal Disease Neg
Autoimmune Disorder Neg (Rh) Sensitized Neg
Abnormal Pap Smears Pos Thyroid Disorder Neg
Blood Transfusion Neg Trauma History Neg
Breast Disorder Neg Lterine Abnormalities Neg
Depression Neg aricosities/DVT Neg
Psychiatric Disorder MNeg Anesthetic Complications MNeg
Diabetes MNeg (Cither Family History

Heart Disease MNeg (Cither

Hypertension Fos (Cither

Infertility Neg Other

Substance Yes/No Amt'Day Prepreg Amt'Day Preg #Years Use Comments

Tobacco [packs/day] No

Alcohol [drinks/day] Yes 1.0 1.0 5 Just drinks on the weekends

Illicit recreational Drugs Mo

Surgery / Hospitalizations  Year Comments

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

Genetic & Exposure Screening Tab:

— All values from the Genetic & Exposure Screening findings
will come from the previous pregnancy

| OB History | Medical History || Genetic & Exposure Screening | vitals | Initial Physical Exam |

Genetic Screening Yes/No Comments Genetic Screening Yes/No Comments
Patient Age »= 35 Years as of Est Date of Delivery Autism
Meural Tube Defect (Spina Bifida, Anencephaly) If Yes, Wwas Perzon Tested For Fragile X7
Trisomy 21 (Down Syndrome) Mental Retardation
Congenital Heart Defect If Yes, Was Person Tested For Fragile X7
Cystic Fibrozis Muscular Dystrophy
Tay-Sachs (Jewish, Cajun, French Canadian) Sickle Cell Disease or Trait [African)
Thal ia (ltalian, Greek, Mediterranean, Asian) (Other Inherited Genetic or Chromosomal Disorder
Canavan Syndrome Maternzl Metabolic Disorder (Type 1 Diabetes, Phu)
Hemaophilia or Hematologic Disease Recurrent Pregnancy Loss, or A Stillbirth
Huntington’s Chorea (Other Birth Defects

Other Genetic Screening
Exposure/Infection History Yes/No Comments
Partner has Hx of HIV

Patient or Partner has Hx of Genital Herpes

Exposureto TE

Rash or Viral lliness since LMP

Hix of Sexually Tr itted Disezse

Possible Varicellz S tibility (no prior history)
(ther Exposure or Hx of Infection

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Pull Forward Past Pregnancy Info (Demographics,
Risk Factors)

* Solution

The user will now be prompted when the Initial Visit tab is selected. It will
ask if they want to populate the initial visit for the current pregnancy with
information from the patient’s last pregnancy.

i Y
Populate Initial Visit S|

4% Populate the initial visit for this pregnancy with infermation from the
W' patient's last pregnancy?

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Reporting Enhancements-New Report Date Functions

Added 14 PA date refinement functions to aid the customer’s ad-hoc reporting
needs. *

If today was...
Thursday March 19

If today was...
Saturday March 21

If today was...

Date Function Tuesday March 17

Description

Next Week Next full week — Starting on Sunday Sun 3/22 ->Sat 3/28 Sun 3/22 -> Sat 3/28 Sun 3/22 ->Sat 3/28

Next Week - Monday Next full week — Starting on Monday Mon 3/23 -> Fri 3/27 Mon 3/23 -> Fri 3/27 Mon 3/23 -> Fri 3/27

Next Month Next Full month 4/1->4/30 4/1->4/30 4/1->4/30
Next Weekday Next weekday (M-F) Wed 3/18 Fri 3/20 Mon 3/23
2 Days From Now Two days from now Thu 3/19 Sat 3/21 Mon 3/23
2 Weekdays From Now Two weekdays from now Thu 3/19 Mon 3/23 Tues 3/24
3 Days From Now Three days from now Fri 3/20 Sun 3/22 Tues 3/24
3 Weekdays From Now Three weekdays from now Fri 3/20 Tues 3/24 Wed 3/25
2 Days Ago Two days ago Sun 3/15 Tues 3/17 Thurs 3/19
2 Weekdays Ago Two weekdays ago Fri3/13 Tues 3/17 Thurs 3/19
3 Days Ago Three days ago Sat 3/14 Mon 3/16 Wed 3/18
3 Weekdays Ago Three weekdays ago Thur 3/12 Mon 3/16 Wed 3/18
This Week This Week starting Sunday Sun 3/15 -> Sat 3/21 Sun 3/15 -> Sat 3/21 Sun 3/15 -> Sat 3/21

This Week - Monday

This Week starting Monday

Mon 3/16 -> Sun 3/22

Mon 3/16 -> Sun 3/22

*Assessable via PA-> Refine Window-> any date field -> dropdown-> Get Date Functions

S=Greenway

Health?

Mon 3/16 -> Sun 3/22

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.




Kerri Wing, Product Analyst

REGULATORY READINESS
ICD-10 UPDATES




ICD-10 Search (Encounter Note)

* When using Encounter Note, you now have the
ability to search Diseases, Syndromes, and
Conditions findings by ICD-10 code or description
from the Search tab in Note. This allows you to select
an assessment based on the ICD-10 code and carry
the mapping over into Orders/Charges.

Q © Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons
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ICD-10 Search

IrF Search All Findings -

-- History of Present lliness
: :f::: of Systems r Select [CD-10 M
- Physical Excamination
2 S o e @ )

Description - 1CD-10
(Idiopathic) normal pressure hydrocephalus G912 Z
{(Induced) termination of pregnancy with other complications 004,89
{(Induced) termination of pregnancy with unspecified complications O04.80
10 weeks gestation of pregnancy 3410
11 weeks gestation of pregnancy 3a11
12 weeks gestation of pregnancy 3a12 B
13 weeks gestation of pregnancy Z3A13
14 weeks gestation of pregnancy 73414
15 weeks gestation of pregnancy 73A15
16 weeks gestation of pregnancy 73A16
17 weeks gestation of pregnancy 3A17
18 weeks gestation of pregnancy Z3A18
19 weeks gestation of pregnancy 73A19
2-part displaced fracture of surgical neck of left humerus, inthial encounter for cpen fracture 5422228
2-part displaced fracture of surgical neck of nght humerus, initial encounter for open fracture 5422218
friirltrfisplaced fracture of surgical neck of unspecified humerus, initial encounter for open 422238 =

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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ICD and MEDCIN Descriptions in Assessments

* Based on how the assessment was searched for,
either by Finding or by ICD description, will
determine how the assessment description displays
in the note.

* For instance, if the assessment was searched for
using Findings, then the Finding description will
display. Alternatively, if the assessment was searched
for using ICD-10 search, the assessment will display
in the ICD description

Q © Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons
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Preferences

P f S h [ Preferences for Encounter Mote @g
reference. ow General | Section Controls | Element Styles | E & M Defaults | Cite Defaults |
H Mote
Assessments In et [t 2] Enic e ot
Fomat: [Nanati'u'e v] Show Mormal Ranges [
N ote a s : ’ Show Group Headings
Default List Size: ['—OHEI '] Show Provider Strings o
Show Patient HP| String
Show Lists in Bullsts Show empty sections when print nate [T | |/
AI | OWS e a C h Method to generate Encourter Mote: [Use default template v] :
Default Template for Generating Signed Mote: | Standard Patient Visit w HPI E] L
provider to define Show Assessments in Note as _ ',
: Show ICD in Outline ¢ ICD description only .
W h I C h Show Procedure in Outline 5 r[ijn[?lggsglgt::idfsruEgdd;;gnp;:z; :
. . Navigation
descrlptlons are Show Lists and IP in Search Foam i
Default Page on Search Form: [Searm - I
u S e d i n t h e Prompt for Sign when Done w/ Note ]  Approve Transcription when Signing 8
Assessment
[ ] L] l
section of their
[ Save ] [ Cancel N
Encounter Notes. -

Q © Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Orders/Charges

» Diagnoses to Display in Orders/Charges

— A new provider preference has been added to allow
providers to determine whether only assessment
diagnoses recorded in a note will show in Orders/Charges,
and be linked to the encounter. In some instances, therapy
or procedures recorded in the note may be linked to an
ICD code. If this occurs, the additional diagnoses will
display in Orders/Charges if the preference is not set to Y
(Yes).
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Orders/Charges

* There are two preference options in Orders/Charges

— Finding description only and Finding followed by ICD
description — Finding description will be shown, with ICD
description in the hover — Current Behavior

— ICD description only and ICD description followed by
Finding — ICD description will be shown, with finding
description in the hover

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.
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Orders/Charges (Multiple Medcin codes mapped to
the same single ICD code)

Orders/Chamges Cart
-~ 1) £23- Need For Vaccination Cholera (From Nots)
EI 2) Z23- Need For Vaccination Cholera + Typhoid (From Note)
- JB, Calcium, Serum - Due: 08/25/15
- 3) Z23- Need For Vaccination Diphtheria Taxoid (Active) (From Note)
g Y Annual, Basic - Due: 08/18/15

Orders/Charges Cart
=§ 1) 723 - Need For Vaccination Cholera (From Note)
21 Annual, Basic - Due: 0811815
“-dk Calcium, Serum - Due: 082515
- 2) £23 - Need For Vaccination Cholera + Typhoid (From Note)
‘- 3) Z23 - Need For Vaccination Diphtheria Taxoid (Active) (From Note)

1) Z23 - Encounter for immunizabkon (From Noke)

Meed For Vaccination Cholera
Meed For WVaccination Cholera + Typhoid
Meed For Vaccination Diphtheria Towoid [Active)
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Phillip Dodds
Senior Director, Product Management

REGULATORY READINESS
RX UPDATES

Consumer Regulator
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Innovation eadiness




Regulatory Readiness - eRx

** Important Deadlines™*

Oct 1, 2015 — eRx requires v9.10 or higher
Oct 1, 2015 — PBM Med Hx requires v.9.20 or higher

March, 2016 — Formulary requires v9.30 or higher
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Formulary Screen Changes for Surescripts

Intergy EHR ¥

Appointments for David E. Ford MD

Patient Q

Dockendorf, Tad A 9:00A | Elter, Michelle M 9:15A | Gonzalez, Maria M 9:30A
Back Pain Allergy Diabetic Exam

@ 2

4 08/27/2015 »

LaQ
Q@

Whiteside, Kara
10/11/1952 62y F

Whiteside, Kara
10/11/1952 62y F
M Allergies v Unknown

Problems

Alcohol Use
Drug Use
Tobacco Use

Allergies

Vitals

Docs

s

Labs

i3

Imaging

[+ ]

Orders

Recent Notes

[Patient Encounter]- ML TesT
[Patient Encounter] - ML TEST

Recent Images

Clinical History

Drug use
Alcohol use
Tobacco use

Care Team

Char:

XXX

Whiteside, Kara 10/11/1952 62y F

[Tl PLANA4

PLANABX

l Plan

Selected Drug
OxyCONTIN 40 MG Tablet ER 12 Hour Abuse-Deterrent

On Formulary, Brand, Rx
20%

Therapeutic Alternatives

Morphine Sulfate ER 50 MG Capsule, extended-release 24 hour
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

Morphine Sulfate ER 60 MG Capsule, extended-release 24 hour
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

Morphine Sulfate ER 20 MG Capsule, extended-release 24 hour
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

Morphine Sulfate ER 30 MG Capsule, extended-release 24 hour
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

Morphine Sulfate ER 100 MG Capsule, extended-release 24
hour
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

FentaNYL Citrate 600 MCG Lozenge on a Handle
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx
FentaNYL Citrate 800 MCG Lozenge on a Handle
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx
FentaNYL Citrate 200 MCG Lozenge on a Handle
Preferred Level 2, Generic, Rx

FentaNYL Citrate 400 MCG Lozenae on a Handle.

OxyCONTIN 40 MG Tablet ER 12 Hour

Copay Information

Summary Level:

Mail-order pharmacy (Any drug): $10 + 50%. Min
$10. Max $30. Stated CoPay terms are for 90 day(s)
supply.

Retail pharmacy (Any drug): 20%. Min $20. Max
$100. Stated CoPay terms are for 30 day(s) supply.

Coverage Information

ENSURE THE RX DIRECTS THAT THIS MEDICATION IS
NOT TAKEN WITH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

THIS IS A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE. PLEASE
PRESCRIBE RESPONSIBLY.

Use Selected

bick Pain
fh Ford, David E. MD on 08/27/2015

Amary
5 Vitals v
Reminders Due o

bs Immunization Status
H Pressure Measurement
'h Cancer Screening--Fecal Occult Blood...

Jmogram Screening
‘bmear Screening

nizations Due

Back Pain with Ford, David E. MD on 08/27/2015 9:12A

noscopy--Screening
Panel

Wssessment Diabetes/Pre-diabetes
Assessment Osteoporosis
n Sexual Activity (HIV)

BPNnzZa

Pneumovax 23)

<l

S=Greenway

Health?

© Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons.




Zachary Blunt, Product Analyst

REGULATORY READINESS
PRACTICE ANALYTICS CQM




Regulatory Readiness

* 64 Measures Updated to July 2014 Specs
— 17 No Changes — Version update in help
— 29 required only datalist changes
— 15 required logic and datalist changes

— 3 required logic changes only
7 Exclusion changes (diabetes gestational)
* 4 Denominator changes (2 visits to 1 visit)
* 4 Numerator Changes
* 2 Numerator and Exclusion changes
* 1 denominator and numerator change

Q © Greenway Health, LLC. All rights reserved. Confidential and proprietary. Not for distribution except to authorized persons
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Exclude Providers in MU and CQM Dashboard

System Configuration

— Added new parameter ‘Excluded Providers’ to Operational and Clinical Load Settings

—  Free form text parameter, Allows entry of multiple values, No validation against database

—  Expected entry is provider staff codes

- Gereral
- Data Warehouse
- Dashboards

= Load § ettings
- O perational
- Clinical
- Patient Care
- PORS 2013
DS
- Diabetes Mellituz
- Preventive Care
- Patient B egistny
- PCMH Measures
- Appaintments

kPracticE Analytics System Configuration H=]

— Parameters

Drazhbioard Cukaff
Excluded Stages
Excluded Providers

Providers ko Exclude from D azhboard Load

Add |

LAY
CORZ2

Hemoyve |

Load Defaults

Save

54



Exclude Providers in MU and CQM Dashboard

Dashboards (Before)

Criteria @ Summary

Measure Details | Scorecard

Current Selections
Figlds

Yalues

CoM-2 Clinical
@ Depression and Follow-
IUp Plan

Measure

Reporting Period
End Date 06/16/2015
Duration Diefault A

Practice Hame £ 5 Xl
Alachua Community Health Center (Y&CH)
Joshua Health & Wellness Center (TIHW)
Madison Medical Center P, &, (MMC)

Measure Provider A B Xl
Alan, Micole M0 (MAY
Doolittle, Jimrey John (1300

Ford, David E MD {DF)
£ B Xl

Measure Specialty
-Empky-
Cardiovascular Disease

General Practice

Service Center A B Xl

{-Empty-}
Alachua CHC - Qutpatient Center (YACZ)
Alachua Cormmunity Health Center (Y &CH)

. @ Provider Scorecard

=)

e

Help Supporthade

Scorecard Measures
COM-2 Clinical Depression and Follow-Up Plan (PH)

COM-22
COM-50
COM-52
COM-56
COM-61
COM-62
COM-64
COM-E5
COM-E6
COM-65
COM-69
COM-74
COM-75
COM-77
COM-52
COM-90

High Blood Pressure Screening and Follow-Up {PH)
Closing the Referral Loop: Receipt of Repart (CC)
HIV{AIDS: PCP Praphylacis (CE)

F34 For Hip Replacement (PE)

Preventive Care: Fasting LDL-C Test Performed (CE)
HIY}AIDS: Medical visit (CE)

Presventive Care: Risk-stratified Fasting LDL-C (CE)
Hypertension: Improvement in Blood Pressure (CE)
Fs& For Knee Replacement (PE)

Dacumentation of Current Medications (P30

BMI Screening and Follow-Up (PH)

Primary Caries Prevention Intervention (CE)
Children Who Have Dental Decay or Cavities {ZE)
HI¥/AIDS: RMA Control for HIY Patients (CE)
Maternal Depression Screening (PH)

Fs& For Complex Chranic Conditions (PE)

COM-117 Childhood Innnunization Skatus (PH)
COM-122 Disbetes: HbAlc Poor Control (CE)
CQM-123 Diabetes: Fook Exam (ZE)
COM-124 Cervical Cancer Screening (PH)
CQM-125 Breast Cancer Screening (CE)

Frepare Scorecard

Save Audit Scorecard

COM-126
COM-127
COM-128
COM-129
COM-130
COM-131
COM-132
COM-133
COM-134
COM-135
COM-136
COM-137
COM-138
COM-139
COM-140
COM-141
COM-142
COM-143
COM-144
COM-145
COM-146
COM-147

#sthma: Use of Appropriate Medications (CE)
Prieumonia vaccination Status for Older Adulks {CE)
Ankidepressant Medication Management (CE)
Prostate Cancer: Bong Scans (ER)

Colorectal Cancer Screening (CE)

Diabetes: Eve Exam (CE)

Cakaracts: Complications from Surgery (PS)
Cakaracts: 20/40 Yision Following Surgery (CE)
Diabetes: Urine Screening (CE)

Heart Failure: &CEJARE For LYSD (CE)

ADHD: Fallaw-Up Care Far Children (CE)

Alcohol and Drug Dependence Treatment (CE)
Tobacco Use Screening and Cessation (PH)

Falls: Screening For Future Fall Risk. (PS)

Breast Cancer; Hormonal Therapy (CE)

Colon Cancer; Chemotherapy For Stage 11T (iCE)
Diabetic Retinopathy: Managing Diabetes Care (CE)
POAG: Optic Merve Evaluation (CE)

Heart Failure: Beta-Blocker Therapy For LVSD (CE)
CAD: Beta-Blocker Therapy For Prior MI or LWSD (CE)
Testing for Children with Pharvngitis (ER}

Influenza Immunization (PH)

Prepare Scorecard
Submission




Exclude Providers in MU and CQM Dashboard

Dashboards (After)

Criteria @ | Summary Measure Details | Scorecard . Help Supportilode
Current Selections Scorecard Measures 7
ZoM-2 Clinical Depression and Follow-Up Plan (PH) COM-126 Asthrma; Use of Appropriate Medications {CE)
Measure CoM-2 Clinical CoM-22 High Blood Pressure Screening and Follow-Up (PH) COM-127 Pneumonia Yaccinakion Status for Older Adults (CE)
@ Depression and Follow- COM-50 Closing the Referral Loop: Receipt of Report (CC) CM-128 Antidepressant Medication Management {CE)
Up Flan COM-52 HIVAIDS: PCP Prophylaxis (CE) CM-129 Prostate Cancer: Bone Scans (ER)
COQM-56 FSA For Hip Replacement (PE) CQM-130 Colorectal Cancer Screening (CE)
COM-A1 Preventive Care: Fasting LDL-C Test Performed {(CE) COM-131 Diabetes: Eve Exam (CE)
COM-62 HIVIAIDS: Medical Wisit (CE) COM-132 Cataracts: Complications from Surgery (PS)
COM-64 Preventive Care: Risk-Stratified Fasting LDL-C (CE) COM-133 Cataracks: 20740 Yision Following Surgery (CE)
COM-A5 Hypertension: Improvement in Blood Pressure (CE) C3M-134 Diabetes: Urine Screening (CE)
COM-66 F3A For Knee Replacement (PE) CQM-135 Heart Failure: ACE/ARE for L¥SD (CE)
Reporting Period ?  COM-6E Documentation of Current Medications (PS COM-136 ADHD: Follow-Up Care For Children (CE)
End Date 06/16/2015 COM-69 BMI Screening and Follow-Up (PH) CiM-157 Alcohal and Drug Dependence Treatment (CE)
Duration Default - COM-74 Primary Caries Prevention Intervention (CE) COM-138 Tobacco Use Screening and Cessation (PH)
COM-75 Children Who Have Dental Decay or Cavities (CE) CQM-139 Falls: Screening For Future Fall Risk, (PS)
Practice Hame Py 7O COM-F7OHIVIAIDS: RMA Conbrol For HIY Patients (CE) CQM-140 Breast Cancer: Hormonal Therapy (CE)
Madison Medical Center P, A, (MMC) COM-52 Maternal Depression Screening (PH) COM-141 Colon Cancer: Chernotherapy for Stage 11T (CE)
Sage Specialty Clinic (5523 COM-90 F54 For Complex Chronic Conditions (PE) COM-142 Diabetic Retinopathy: Managing Diabetes Care (CE)
COM-117 Childhood Immunization Skatus (PH) COM-143 POAG: Ophic Merve Evaluation {CE)
COM-12Z Diabetes: HbAlc Poor Control (CE) COM-144 Heart Failure: Beta-Blocker Therapy For LvSD (CE)
Measure Provider A LT A COM-123 Diabetes: Foot Exarn (CE) CoM-145 CAD: Beta-Elocker Therapy For Prior MI or LYSD (CE)
Alan, Micole MO {MA) COM-124 Cervical Cancer Screening (PH) COM-146 Testing For Children with Pharvngitis {ER)
COM-125 Breast Cancer Screening (CE) COM-147 Influenza Immunization {PH)
< El
Measure Specialty Ao KL O
Cardiovascular Disease
Internal Medicine
Service Center Aokl ? O
(-Empty-) 3
Alachua Community Health Cenker (YACH)
My Office - Madison Medical Center P &, (M., =
. @ Provider Scorecard Frepare Scorecard Save Audit Scorecard Pre%zr;mSils:;rDicard




Zachary Blunt, Product Analyst

REGULATORY READINESS
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Historical Risk Level Reporting

* Historical Risk Level chart works off of a new Intergy field, tracking
patient’s risk level over time.

* Patients may be counted in multiple risk levels in the same period of time.
* Patient count shows in the Fast Change table chart.

* Users can quickly see which what percent of their patients are associated
with a risk level, and which level has the most patients.

Summary/ Contact Problems Meds Labs Allergies Imms Findings Orders
Risk 542 1021 216 146 221 509 Bl 302
O Summary @ Risk x> @0
B risk 1
100% W Riskz
Risk 3
a0% [. ?s
[ Risk4
FO%, B risks
B risks
40% B riorisk
20%
0% =
ar Q’."" 6? -:f‘ ﬂ Cuarter
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Historical Risk Level Reporting

* Risk Level in Intergy PM and EHR

d) Patient Information: Abner,BrianC (46yM) DOB:08/06/1968 SSN: 100-00-0307 Account: 1

Patient Account Options Work Collections Reports Help Close

@ oAb K Summary Insurance Contacts IDs Extended Info Questionnaires
BB
-~

Financial Pml‘ NCQA-PPC - 3 |

Clinical Brian C Abner Patient #: 3 Email. abnerb@e4health.com

Scheding Intergy EHR ¥ | Madison Medical Center P. A.

Encounters - -

Dx Image List Appointments for: David E. Ford MD v

e ( ' he selected doctor and d
@ Other No appointments for the selected doctor and date

Privacy -

RIS = Abner, BrianC. [J® Q@ .

Ryan White 08/06/1968 46y M Q ﬁ Chart Flowsheets ;pim Note Orders/Charges

. Chart View i
< | »

Patient Summary

Reminders

4

Abner, Brian C. [ acgasicgNoe | ™ S

08/06/1968 46y M xxx-xx-0307 1 Blue Cross / Blue Shield Care Program ~ NCQA-PPC (3
Problems [?f Ge
M Allergies » Eggs, Fluzone
y Today
Meds
x, Care Program(s) : H : lth
es - €a
Sl Problems D ACO Accountable Care Organizations
!
ASTHMA W STATUS ASTHMAT [INCQA  NCQA- Patient Centered Medical Home : ::‘e
! se

Atrial Fibrillation
Cardiomyopathy Right Ventricular
! Asse

Cystic Fibrosis with Distal Intestinal Obstruction Patient Risk Level @9 @D @ s ® O i
Hyperlipidemia Frederickson Classification Type I b Asse

Recent Notes Depr
P | PROTHROMBIN TIME w/INR [5150]

——

Phato ID

NCQA-PPC NCQA - Physician Practice Connections Recognition Program ! Asse
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Historical Risk Level Reporting

IH

added to Selection

e New Node “Patient Risk Leve

ractice Analytics - [Selection]

File ©Options Help

Al =™ A

[ain Properties  Custom Field  Data Lists

© o0

Previous  Mext Help

Choose a folder below to find fields, or Ele = d
Select Fields From Another Report q - v | -Iil- . | * - E

Enter Search Here

|| All (Patient Info) + | 37 | Field Mame Expanded Field Mame Faolder Field Type I ‘% I FPatMame sart
W9 Favorite Fields v Patient Risk Level Current Patient Current Risk Level Patient Risk Level Murmeric Patient Risk Level Current
[]___% Custom Fields w/ Patient Risk Level Date Patient Current Risk Level Effective Date Patient Risk Lewvel Date ;?;‘:EL?;IS?SI}EI;EIU?QE
. w/ Risk Lewvel 1st Prior Patient 1st Prior Risk Lewel Patient Risk Lewel Murmeric . .
[=+_| Patient Info ] . . . . ; Risk Level 15t Prior Date
v Risk Lewel 1st Prior Date Patient 1st Prior Risk Lewel Effective Date  Patient Risk Level Date Risk Level 2nd Frior
L "PATIENT INFO v Risk Lewvel Znd Prior Patient Znd Prior Risk Level Patient Risk Level Murmeric Risk Level 2nd Priar Date
-] Patient Account *M w/ Risk Level 2nd Prior Date Patient 2nd Prior Risk Lewel Effective Date  Patient Risk Lewvel Date Risk Level 3rd Prior
-] Patient Acct Summary v Risk Lewel 3rd Prior Patient 3rd Prior Risk Lewvel Patient Risk Level Murmeric Risk Level 3rd Prior Date
] Patient Assigned Prv w/ Risk Lewvel 3rd Prior Date Patient 3rd Prior Risk Level Effective Date  Patient Risk Lewel Date

~{_| Patient Care Coord
~{_] Patient Coverages
_| Patient Diaghoses
_| Patient Emer Contact
L] Patient Ermplayer
-] Patient Ext Info
~L_| Patient Primary Prov
-] Patient Ref Doctor
L - sticnt Risk Level
-] Patient Surnrmary
-] Patient-CHC
----- | Practice Info

~=Greenway

| Warehause Updated O5/01/2015 | Acmin User: system | Info B/202015 1:30 PM
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Historical Risk Level Reporting

e New Node “Patient Risk Level” data returned

Practice Analytics - [Worksheet ] [MODIFY]

File Functions Help

Y | =
Main Save

~ Summary Information

O30 @ %3 -a- 2

S NE- W

Selected Item it Rizk Lewel Current
Calculation Caunt
262 100.00%
Patient Risk Level Cumrent =1 18 EE7 X%
Patient Risk Level Cumment =2 43 18.70%
Patient Risk Level Cumrent =3 FO 2672
Patient Risk Level Cumrent =4 E9 2634 %
Patient Rizk Level Cumrent =5 3/ 136X
Patient Rizk Level Cumrent =6 21 802X
M| 4| »|[ M| Main FReport 4|

r Detail Information

T-=-8- BN E

F o F
L F
p |2brer BrianC 3 44272015 4424,/2015 2 4/23/2015
Abrer, Darlene E 2 44272015 3 4424,/2015 4 4/23/2015
Aaron, Alice B E 44272015 2 4424,/2015 4/23/2015 4 4/14/2015
Elter, Misha C 3 4/28/2015
Elter, Michelle W 3 B/ES2015 4 4428/2015
Edwards, Andrea L |B 452842015
Edwards, Portia D |3 452842015
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Historical Risk Level Reporting

e New Node “Patient Risk Level” included in 42 Infofolders
R

Ailment Info
Appointment Hospital Rnds
Appointment Info
Appointment Recalls
Appointment Wait List
Cardio Test Results
Charge Detail

Charge Summary
Claim Denials

Claim Info

Claims Analysis
Clinical Encounters
Clinical Findings

Clinical Findings Plus

~=Greenway

Health?

Imaging

Intergy P4P Reporting
Lab Requisitions

Lab Results

OB Outcomes

Patient Allergies
Patient Encounter Events
Patient Encounters
Patient Immunizations
Patient Info

Patient Orders

Patient Problems
Patient Vitals

Pending Charges

PHI Authorizations
PHI Consents

PHI Disclosures
Prescription Requests
Prescriptions

Referral Info

Referral Results
Referral Treatment Plan
RIS Imaging

RIS Studies

RIS Study Procedures
RIS Transcription
Tasks

Transcription Mgmt System
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Zachary Blunt, Product Analyst
Shannon Feighny, Sr. Product Analyst

REGULATORY READINESS
UDS FEATURE OVERVIEW




UDS Updates for 2015 Practice Analytics

* 12 total Measures
* New UDS qualifying visit logic
* New medical vs non-medical visit logic

* Annual government-mandated changes

* Proposed 2015 changes
* New Measure UDS-6B22 Dental Sealants
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UDS Updates for 2015-Qualifying Visits

* UDS Qualifying Visits
* Used to look at the generic qualifying visit flag in Intergy.

* Differences between MU and UDS qualifying visits.

» Separate flag now exists in Intergy for each program.

S«Greenwa

Health?

Reports Help  Close

i} Procedure Code Maintenance

= E3

= [Details

Pracedure Code: |99212

Office Wizit-Estab Pt Level 2

€ Alternate Codes
= Walidate Miags,
= |ns Bejechions
€ Alerts
= Frofiles
' BYS Methods

Hew..

Edit

Deactivate

Delete

Save

Caticel

r Details

Code: 99212

Qualifving Yisic ¥ MU W UDS

Class: |E/M

Description: |foice igit-E stab Pt evel 2

E valwati

Post Method: IS_ Standard
TOS Code: |01

GL Sub Acct: I
Dept Code: I
UE Code: I

EMC Billable: [
Collapze Mode: IN_

Keywords: |foice Wigit Established

Medical Care

Pzt Factor: ID—
Cert Mumber: I_
Sex: IB_
Prefer Wisit Copay: IN_
LB Sort Pricrity: I_
Requires Justification: IN_

Billing Class: I

Estended Page: |

WigitT ype: I
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UDS Updates for 2015 — Intergy PM

UDS Documentation Update
* Qualifying Visit Flag

New dual beneficiaries (Table 4 Line 9a)

Updated financial reporting (Table 9d)
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Christina Slade, VP of Product Management

GREENWAY COMMUNITY

Consumer Regulator
Introductions . gd' y
Innovation Readiness




Greenway Community

Greenway Community illuminates the data you need to participate in value-
based programs.

Greenway Community
— Greenway Community Analytics
— Greenway Community Manager

Contract: |ALL v

o Share ® Remember my changes HOOC
— re e I l Wa y X‘ a l l ge ACO Measures by ACO | ACO by Measure Category | Practice by ACO Meaure | Physician by ACO Measures || Patient ACO Measure Detail

% 100% ACO

ACO Measure Categories

At-Risk Care i Safety i jiver Experience Preventive Health

§

Southern lllinois ACO
Southwest Arkansas ACO

2
®

Story County ACO
Tri-County ACO
Twin Cities ACO

H

00% |
83% 6%
83% 6%
83%
e
83% 6%
100% 86%
- —
- -
-
S —
86%
a
83% 100%
83% 100% |
83% 100%
83%
I '
83%

ik
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Initial Integration

Capabilities enabled:
— Reporting and risk stratification based on clinical data

— Care managers able to view open care gaps, upcoming appointments, and demographics
for follow-up as a hosted page within EHR

— Providers are able to view performance as a hosted page from within EHR

N =< S

Demographics v
Clinical Data
Scheduling

Single Sign On
Hosted Web Frame

\NEBY N\ ©

Initial Load
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: Consumer Regulatory

* Consumer Innovation
— Greenway Link

* Your ldeas
— OB Enhancements
— Practice Analytics Date Functions

* Regulatory Readiness
— Intergy ICD-10 Enhancements
— Intergy Formulary Enhancements & Updates
— Practice Analytics Meaningful Use CQMs
— Practice Analytics PCMH Updates
— Practice Analytics & Intergy FQHC UDS Reporting

* And More

— Greenway Community
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Questions?
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